Position

Assistant City Manager

Human Resources
Administrator

Budget Manager

Technical Services Manager

Is Administrative Manager
Information Tech Admin
Human Resources Analyst |l
Accountant |l

Mis Senior System Analyst

Mis Senior System Analyst
Budget Specialist

Accounting & Fiscal Analyst Il
Human Resources Tech-Conf
Computer Support Tech II-Conf
Computer Support Tech II-Conf
Mis Systems Analyst-Conf
Senior Accounting Assistant

Human Resources Assistant-
Conf

Senior Accounting Assistant
Administrative Aide - Conf
Accounting Assistant

Senior Accounting Assistant
Computer Support Tech II-Conf
Senior Accounting Assistant
Accounting Assistant
Accounting Assistant

Finance Administrator

Support Services Tech-Conf
75%

Other Positions Held City

Davis

Davis

Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis

Davis

Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis

Davis

Department

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Total Wages

$164,163
$154,407

$132,434
$114,176
$112,563
$106,532
$99,991
$87,400
$86,987
$84,756
$84,136
$76,005
$67,284
$62,535
$62,488
$61,208
$59,803
$58,842

$58,021
$53,557
$51,766
$49,995
$49,418
$47,350
$43,829
$42,739
$35,402
$35,034

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$44,600
$41,799

$38,737
$46,896
$32,006
$55.526
$43,990
$19,456
$42,872
$24,226
$17.417
$36,039
$21,653
$11,341
$13,989
$10,415
$20,793
$12,233

$20,664
$35,160
$21,382
$33,910
$34,060
$29,370
$32,650
$32,894

$7,363

$8,484



Accounting Assistant

Child Care Program
Coordinator

Human Resources Assistant-

Conf

Accounting Assistant
Assistant To The Director
Office Assistant |
Program Aide

Paratransit Vehicle Driver
Accounting Assistant
Paratransit Vehicle Driver
Comm Services Spec X

Comm Services Spec ||

Davis

Davis

Davis

Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis

Davis

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services

Administrative Services

$33,049
$16,738

$14,375

$14,110
$11,478
$9,273
$8,725
$4,936
$2,539
$620
$398
$61

$5,680
$2,829

$0

$0
$0
$0
$5,327
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



