Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Assistant City Manager		Davis	Administrative Services	\$164,163	\$44,600
Human Resources Administrator		Davis	Administrative Services	\$154,407	\$41,799
Budget Manager		Davis	Administrative Services	\$132,434	\$38,737
Technical Services Manager		Davis	Administrative Services	\$114,176	\$46,896
Is Administrative Manager		Davis	Administrative Services	\$112,563	\$32,006
Information Tech Admin		Davis	Administrative Services	\$106,532	\$55,526
Human Resources Analyst II		Davis	Administrative Services	\$99,991	\$43,990
Accountant II		Davis	Administrative Services	\$87,400	\$19,456
Mis Senior System Analyst		Davis	Administrative Services	\$86,987	\$42,872
Mis Senior System Analyst		Davis	Administrative Services	\$84,756	\$24,226
Budget Specialist		Davis	Administrative Services	\$84,136	\$17,417
Accounting & Fiscal Analyst II		Davis	Administrative Services	\$76,005	\$36,039
Human Resources Tech-Conf		Davis	Administrative Services	\$67,284	\$21,653
Computer Support Tech II-Conf		Davis	Administrative Services	\$62,535	\$11,341
Computer Support Tech II-Conf		Davis	Administrative Services	\$62,488	\$13,989
Mis Systems Analyst-Conf		Davis	Administrative Services	\$61,208	\$10,415
Senior Accounting Assistant		Davis	Administrative Services	\$59,803	\$20,793
Human Resources Assistant- Conf		Davis	Administrative Services	\$58,842	\$12,233
Senior Accounting Assistant		Davis	Administrative Services	\$58,021	\$20,664
Administrative Aide - Conf		Davis	Administrative Services	\$53,557	\$35,160
Accounting Assistant		Davis	Administrative Services	\$51,766	\$21,382
Senior Accounting Assistant		Davis	Administrative Services	\$49,995	\$33,910
Computer Support Tech II-Conf		Davis	Administrative Services	\$49,418	\$34,060
Senior Accounting Assistant		Davis	Administrative Services	\$47,350	\$29,370
Accounting Assistant		Davis	Administrative Services	\$43,829	\$32,650
Accounting Assistant		Davis	Administrative Services	\$42,739	\$32,894
Finance Administrator		Davis	Administrative Services	\$35,402	\$7,363
Support Services Tech-Conf 75%		Davis	Administrative Services	\$35,034	\$8,484

Accounting Assistant	Davis	Administrative Services	\$33,049	\$5,680
Child Care Program Coordinator	Davis	Administrative Services	\$16,738	\$2,829
Human Resources Assistant- Conf	Davis	Administrative Services	\$14,375	\$0
Accounting Assistant	Davis	Administrative Services	\$14,110	\$0
Assistant To The Director	Davis	Administrative Services	\$11,478	\$0
Office Assistant I	Davis	Administrative Services	\$9,273	\$0
Program Aide	Davis	Administrative Services	\$8,725	\$5,327
Paratransit Vehicle Driver	Davis	Administrative Services	\$4,936	\$0
Accounting Assistant	Davis	Administrative Services	\$2,539	\$0
Paratransit Vehicle Driver	Davis	Administrative Services	\$620	\$0
Comm Services Spec X	Davis	Administrative Services	\$398	\$0
Comm Services Spec II	Davis	Administrative Services	\$61	\$0